
1 2 3
1. 11 Wagenaar, Werner

SV Hinte 2

803 316,3

2. 16 Stomberg, Björn
SV Loppersum

1054 312,1

3. 24 Nanninga, Heino
SC Emden

218 306,7

4. Poelmeyer, Gottlieb
SV Hinte 3

43 305,7

5. 3 Willms, Helma
SV Hinte 2

163 304,7

6. 21 Paul, Bernhard
SV Hinte 3

41 304,1

7. 6 Ellen van, Hannelore
SV Hinte 2

9 301,7

8. 13 Wagenaar, Gerhard
SV Hinte 2

804 299,1

9. 5 Werker, Hannelore
SV Hinte 3

60 298,2

10. 12 Wagenaar, Silke
SV Hinte 4

805 296,6

11. 23 Meyer, Hinderk
SC Emden

1052 296,0

12. 25 Hehl, Wolfgang
SC Emden

1053 287,8

13. 2 Janssen, Friedrich
SV Hinte 4

801 287,0

14. 8 Frikke, Ursular
SV Hinte 4

13 286

15. 18 Wilkens, Enno
SV Loppersum

1049 281,3

16. 15 Rotheut, Johann
SV Loppersum

1051 280,8

17. 22 Haaser, Eberhard
SV Hinte 3

17 280,7

18. 17 Stomberg, Gerhard
SV Loppersum

1057 278,6

19. 10 Weerda, Albert
SV Hinte 3

59 274,2

20. 4 Stüpfert, Helga
SV Hinte 4

54 274,1

21. 19 Kruse, Sven
SV Loppersum

1050 273,3

BemerkungTotal

Staffel LG-Aufl. Schießkreis EMDEN 2023
Wettkampf 2; 09.10.2022; Wettkampfort: Loppersum

Einzelergebnisse

Serien
Pl. StNr.

Name

Verein/Msch
PNr.



1 2 3

1. SV Hinte 2 1 0,0 0,0 0,0 922,7
11 Wagenaar, Werner 803 316,3

3 Willms, Helma 163 304,7

6 Ellen van, Hannelore 9 301,7

13 Wagenaar, Gerhard 804 299,1

2. SV Hinte 3 2 0,0 0,0 0,0 908,0
Poelmeyer, Gottlieb 43 305,7

21 Paul, Bernhard 41 304,1

5 Werker, Hannelore 60 298,2

22 Haaser, Eberhard 17 280,7

10 Weerda, Albert 59 274,2

3. SC Emden 6 0,0 0,0 0,0 890,5
24 Nanninga, Heino 218 306,7

23 Meyer, Hinderk 1052 296,0

25 Hehl, Wolfgang 1053 287,8

4. SV Loppersum 4 0,0 0,0 0,0 871,5
16 Stomberg, Björn 1054 312,1

15 Rotheut, Johann 1051 280,8

17 Stomberg, Gerhard 1057 278,6

18 Wilkens, Enno 1049 281,3

19 Kruse, Sven 1050 273,3

5. SV Hinte 4 3 0,0 0,0 0,0 869,6
12 Wagenaar, Silke 805 296,6

2 Janssen, Friedrich 801 287,0

8 Frikke, Ursular 13 286,0

4 Stüpfert, Helga 54 274,1

BemerkungTotal

Staffel LG-Aufl. Schießkreis EMDEN 2023

Wettkampf 2; 09.10.2022; Wettkampfort: Loppersum

Mannschaftsergebnisse

Serien
Pl. StNr.

Mannschaft

Schütze

Msch/.

PNr.


